
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSCenturion-DamMayor

Final A
Aguilar, Cruz Elyana (CEDIMA)

Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)
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Semifinales A
Aguilar, Cruz Elyana (CEDIMA)

Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Mujica, Natali (CEDIMA)
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4tos de Final A
Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9
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Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Nupieri, Sofía (River Plate)

 3
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Final B
Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

Trujillo Palacio, Samantah (Alvear

 3
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11
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11

 5

11
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Semifinales B
Trujillo Palacio, Samantah (Alvear

Baudino, Macarena (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 2

11

 9

  4
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Zona C
Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Trujillo Palacio, Samantah (Alvear

 3

 1
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 1
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11

11

 4

11

 9
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 -2

Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11

 2

11
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Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Trujillo Palacio, Samantah (Alvear

 3

 0

11

 9
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11

 4

  2
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Zona B
Mujica, Natali (CEDIMA)

Baudino, Macarena (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11
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11
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11

 1
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Mujica, Natali (CEDIMA)

Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)
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 7
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Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)

Baudino, Macarena (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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11

 2

11

 2

11

 2
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Zona A
Aguilar, Cruz Elyana (CEDIMA)

Nupieri, Sofía (River Plate)

 3
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11
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11

 3

11

 8
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 -1

Aguilar, Cruz Elyana (CEDIMA)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

 3
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11

 3

11
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Nupieri, Sofía (River Plate)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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